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Polet KUP 2014
Sombor, 15.2.2014

Disciplina 6 Ženski, 100m Prsno/Breast Otvoreno
15.2.2014 - 11:45 Rezultati
Bodova: FINA 2010

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m

A

1. GRUIC, Milica 95 PK ,,Barakuda" 1:20.07 480 37.32 42.75
2. GRBIC, Milica 95 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:20.26 476 38.14 42.12
3. RADONJIC, Jelena 99 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:23.56 422 39.72 43.84
4. PÁLFY, Alíz 98 Kaposvari Sport Iskosa Kasi 1:24.32 411 40.12 44.20
5. STOLIC, Milica 99 "Feniks",Sombor 1:24.38 410 40.54 43.84
6. KATIC, Ivona 01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:25.76 390 41.17 44.59
7. SIKRA, Nada 97 Osijek 1:26.21 384 40.83 45.38
8. HORKICS, Dóra 00 Bajai Spartacus SC 1:26.44 381 41.53 44.91
9. OGRIZOVIC, Elena 01 Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor 1:26.53 380 42.69 43.84

10. LUCIC, Nada 02 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:26.88 375 41.45 45.43
11. RÉPÁSI, Zita 00 Szekszárdi Vízmu SE 1:26.96 374 41.63 45.33

SUCAN, Larisa 96 Delfin Timsoara 1:26.96 374 40.95 46.01
13. PLAVSIC, Aleksandra 02 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:28.36 357 42.40 45.96
14. MARINKOVIC, Ivana 00 Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor 1:29.18 347 42.30 46.88
15. FEMIC, Ksenija 01 "VRBAS" Vrbas 1:29.76 340 41.90 47.86
16. TOLDI, Lotti 03 Bajai Spartacus SC 1:31.44 322 43.53 47.91
17. REPMAN, Patricia 00 "Feniks",Sombor 1:31.60 320 44.57 47.03
18. SAVCIC, Nevena 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:32.36 312 44.64 47.72
19. DUDUKOVIC, Tamara 99 "Feniks",Sombor 1:32.72 309 42.41 50.31
20. BANJALIC, Una 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:33.10 305 45.02 48.08
21. ZELIC, Irina 99 "Feniks",Sombor 1:33.54 301 43.11 50.43
22. DUSPARA, Dajana 99 Vinkovacki Pk 1:33.93 297 44.63 49.30
23. SAMARDZIJA, Milica 03 "VRBAS" Vrbas 1:33.97 297 45.35 48.62
24. MEGADJA, Marta 03 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:34.09 295 45.67 48.42
25. STANIC, Nikolija 00 Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor 1:34.57 291 45.26 49.31
26. KEDIC, Natasa 02 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:34.93 288 47.22 47.71
27. GRBIC, Jelena 99 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:34.97 287 45.66 49.31
28. BUKVIC, Dorotea 02 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:36.35 275 45.66 50.69
29. VIZMAN, Stefana 01 Delfin Timsoara 1:36.58 273 44.22 52.36
30. SEKULIC, Helena 03 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:37.05 269 47.16 49.89
31. GERSTMAJER, Renata 01 Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor 1:37.40 266 45.90 51.50
32. PAPP, Rebeka 02 Bajai Spartacus SC 1:38.14 260 46.11 52.03
33. KEKENJ, Zanet 00 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:38.35 259 44.38 53.97
34. MATIC, Laura 02 Vinkovacki Pk 1:39.15 252 47.28 51.87
35. GRBAVAC, Marina 01 Vinkovacki Pk 1:39.99 246 48.04 51.95
36. DANCSÓ, Dorottya 03 Szekszárdi Vízmu SE 1:41.03 239 48.86 52.17
37. MARKOVIC, Nikolina 02 Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor 1:41.99 232 46.11 55.88
38. MARIC, Dafina 03 Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor 1:42.63 228 47.60 55.03
39. DEDIC, Nevena 01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:43.28 223 49.61 53.67
40. BLAZIN, Ivana 02 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:43.51 222 48.13 55.38
41. CORAK, Mia 01 Vinkovacki Pk 1:43.58 221 48.34 55.24
42. SANTA, Georgina 03 Pk"Swim Star"Becej 1:43.75 220 49.20 54.55
43. OBADIC, Rebeka 02 Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor 1:45.71 208 50.26 55.45
44. GAGIC, Lena 02 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:46.17 205 50.33 55.84
45. MARICIC, Masa 03 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:47.66 197 50.79 56.87
46. MIUCIN, Teodora 03 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:48.19 194 1:48.19
47. FRZOVIC, Natalija 03 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:48.59 192 51.28 57.31
48. DRAGHIA, Roxana 00 Delfin Timsoara 1:49.00 190 49.98 59.02
49. ZURKOVIC, Jefimija 03 "Feniks",Sombor 1:49.42 188 52.62 56.80
50. VELJOVIC, Jovana 03 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:50.81 181
51. ILIC, Andjela 03 Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor 1:53.63 168
52. STUPAR, Ana 02 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:57.40 152 54.54 1:02.86
53. KATIC, Jovana 03 Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor 1:58.71 147
54. MILENKOVIC, Nadja 03 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 2:01.57 137 58.33 1:03.24
55. MAGDAIC, Sara 03 Vinkovacki Pk 2:27.29 77 1:11.14 1:16.15

DSQ OLAH, Aniko 03 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti
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Polet KUP 2014
Sombor, 15.2.2014

Disciplina 6, Ženski, 100m Prsno/Breast

B

1. KATIC, Ivona 01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:25.76 390 41.17 44.59
2. HORKICS, Dóra 00 Bajai Spartacus SC 1:26.44 381 41.53 44.91
3. OGRIZOVIC, Elena 01 Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor 1:26.53 380 42.69 43.84
4. RÉPÁSI, Zita 00 Szekszárdi Vízmu SE 1:26.96 374 41.63 45.33
5. MARINKOVIC, Ivana 00 Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor 1:29.18 347 42.30 46.88
6. FEMIC, Ksenija 01 "VRBAS" Vrbas 1:29.76 340 41.90 47.86
7. REPMAN, Patricia 00 "Feniks",Sombor 1:31.60 320 44.57 47.03
8. STANIC, Nikolija 00 Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor 1:34.57 291 45.26 49.31
9. VIZMAN, Stefana 01 Delfin Timsoara 1:36.58 273 44.22 52.36

10. GERSTMAJER, Renata 01 Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor 1:37.40 266 45.90 51.50
11. KEKENJ, Zanet 00 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:38.35 259 44.38 53.97
12. GRBAVAC, Marina 01 Vinkovacki Pk 1:39.99 246 48.04 51.95
13. DEDIC, Nevena 01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:43.28 223 49.61 53.67
14. CORAK, Mia 01 Vinkovacki Pk 1:43.58 221 48.34 55.24
15. DRAGHIA, Roxana 00 Delfin Timsoara 1:49.00 190 49.98 59.02

C

1. LUCIC, Nada 02 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:26.88 375 41.45 45.43
2. PLAVSIC, Aleksandra 02 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:28.36 357 42.40 45.96
3. TOLDI, Lotti 03 Bajai Spartacus SC 1:31.44 322 43.53 47.91
4. SAVCIC, Nevena 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:32.36 312 44.64 47.72
5. BANJALIC, Una 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:33.10 305 45.02 48.08
6. SAMARDZIJA, Milica 03 "VRBAS" Vrbas 1:33.97 297 45.35 48.62
7. MEGADJA, Marta 03 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:34.09 295 45.67 48.42
8. KEDIC, Natasa 02 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:34.93 288 47.22 47.71
9. BUKVIC, Dorotea 02 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:36.35 275 45.66 50.69

10. SEKULIC, Helena 03 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:37.05 269 47.16 49.89
11. PAPP, Rebeka 02 Bajai Spartacus SC 1:38.14 260 46.11 52.03
12. MATIC, Laura 02 Vinkovacki Pk 1:39.15 252 47.28 51.87
13. DANCSÓ, Dorottya 03 Szekszárdi Vízmu SE 1:41.03 239 48.86 52.17
14. MARKOVIC, Nikolina 02 Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor 1:41.99 232 46.11 55.88
15. MARIC, Dafina 03 Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor 1:42.63 228 47.60 55.03
16. BLAZIN, Ivana 02 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:43.51 222 48.13 55.38
17. SANTA, Georgina 03 Pk"Swim Star"Becej 1:43.75 220 49.20 54.55
18. OBADIC, Rebeka 02 Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor 1:45.71 208 50.26 55.45
19. GAGIC, Lena 02 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:46.17 205 50.33 55.84
20. MARICIC, Masa 03 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:47.66 197 50.79 56.87
21. MIUCIN, Teodora 03 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:48.19 194 1:48.19
22. FRZOVIC, Natalija 03 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 1:48.59 192 51.28 57.31
23. ZURKOVIC, Jefimija 03 "Feniks",Sombor 1:49.42 188 52.62 56.80
24. VELJOVIC, Jovana 03 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:50.81 181
25. ILIC, Andjela 03 Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor 1:53.63 168
26. STUPAR, Ana 02 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:57.40 152 54.54 1:02.86
27. KATIC, Jovana 03 Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor 1:58.71 147
28. MILENKOVIC, Nadja 03 Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beogra 2:01.57 137 58.33 1:03.24
29. MAGDAIC, Sara 03 Vinkovacki Pk 2:27.29 77 1:11.14 1:16.15

DSQ OLAH, Aniko 03 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti


